2025 Pennsbury Showcase Classic Player Profiles

ONLY USE BLACK TYPE WHEN FILLING THIS FORM OUT

Manager's Name

Mike Gutshall

Manager's Address

164 Bulls Head Rd

Manager's City, State, Zip

Newville PA 17241

Jersey Outlaws Showcase Gutshall 18u

Manager's Phone

717-386-7908

Team Colors: Black and Red

Manager's e-mail

Mikegutshall@comcast,net

Team Web Site: Jerseyoutlawsfp.com
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9 Averi Scott 26 R/B C/2b No 4.1 Newville PA 717-713-0094 | Ascott2026@yahoo.com
22 | Kalia Soverns 26 R/R P/1b No 3.7 Shippensburg PA | 717-977-8133 | Kalia.soverns@gmail.com
40 | Kendall Boring-Gutshall 27 R/L OF/2b No 4.2 Newville PA 717-552-1788 | Kendallboringé@gmail.com
12 | Carissa Wenner 26 R/R P/1b/of No 4.0 Palmyra PA 717-941-2545 | carissawenner@icloud.com
16 | Zoey Zimmerman 26 R/L P/1b/3b No 41 Newville PA 717-386-9273 | Zimmermanzoeyle@gmail.com
7 Sadie Ross 26 R/R C/of No 4.0 | Shermans Dale PA | 717-386-8443 | Rosssadie83@gmail.com
11 | Hannah Darhower 26 R/R | 3b/2b/1b No 3.7 Carlisle PA 717-386-2927 | Hjshortstopll@gmail.com
77 | Sammie Gallick 25 Yes
31 | Erissa Varner 26 R/B OF/C/2b Yes 3.5 Shippensburg PA 717-380-3127 | Erissa3@icloud.com
42 | Sadie Borrelli 27 R/R P/1b No 3.9 Elizabethtown PA 717-710-8241 | Sadieb3442@gmail.com
18 | Tressa Triplett 27 R/R | SS/2b/3b No 4.0 | Shippensburg PA | 717-404-3256 | TressatriplettO8 @gmail.com
2 Olivia Nailor 29 R/R OF/INF NO 4.0 Carlisle, PA 717-448-6426 | Olivianailor2029@gmail.com
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